13 #3 SOLANCO Gold

14 #4 Bphrata Toyrists
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5 #14 Donegal Black
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2 #1% Fphrata Tibisters

15 &2 bAT Storm

Grelkr Paik FEL

18 #7 ETown Grdy
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629 370N
Grekk rfak Flgjdig

2 #5 Hempield B

#3 MT Chargers

‘Winner o fthe Tourmament is #3 MT Chargers
2025 LEYBL 1203 YearEnd Toumament
6.25.25~ 52925

sy |3 Ncoyouthbaseball .oy



WinnerfLoser
GamelFacility Date Time Team SCR jTeam SCR|
Goes JGoes

Ol 0| QA L B WD

— | =] =] =] =
AW O =] O

Greider Park Field A
Greider Park Field B
Greider Park Field A
Greider Park Field B
Greider Park Field A
Greider Park Field B
Greider Park Field A
Greider Park Field B
Greider Park Field A
Greider Park Field B
Greider Park Field B
Greider Park Field A
Greider Park Field B
Greider Park Field B

Sat Jun 28
Sat Jun 28
Sat Jun 28
Sat Jun 28
Sat Jun 28
Sat Jun 28
Sat Jun 28
Sat Jun 28
Sat Jun 28
Sat Jun 28
Sat Jun 28
Sun Jun 29
Sun Jun 29
Sun Jun 29

8:00AM
8:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
12:00PM
12:00PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
6:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
3:30PM

#9 LS Blue Outlaws

#13 Lancaster Rec Red

#12 Ephrata Twisters
#15 PM White

#10 MT Flash

#14 Donegal Black
#11 Mountville Tigers
#8 SOLANCO Gold
#5 Hempfield Black
#7 E-Town Gray

#6 CV Bucks

#5 Hempfield Black
#3 MT Chargers

#3 MT Chargers

N W DR 9 0 O

#8 SOLANCO Gold
#4 Ephrata Tourists
#5 Hempfield Black
#2 MT Storm

#7 E-Town Gray

#3 MT Chargers

#6 CV Bucks

#D1 E-Town Navy
#4 Ephrata Tourists
#2 MT Storm

#3 MT Chargers
#D1 E-Town Navy
#7 E-Town Gray

#5 Hempfield Black

14
20
14
18
20
10
15
11

[NSREN SR RN RN N RV

Done
Done
Done
Done
Done
Done
Done
Done
Done
Done
Done
Done
Done

Done



