

Winner of the Tournament is #3 MT Chargers 2025 LCYBL 12u3 Year End Tournament 6.28.25 ~ 6.29.25 www.lancoyouthbaseball.org



Game	Facility	Date	Time	Team	SCR	Team	SCR	Winner Goes	Loser Goes
1	Greider Park Field A	Sat Jun 28	8:00AM	#9 LS Blue Outlaws	9	#8 SOLANCO Gold	13	8	Done
2	Greider Park Field B	Sat Jun 28	8:00AM	#13 Lancaster Rec Red	8	#4 Ephrata Tourists	14	9	Done
3	Greider Park Field A	Sat Jun 28	10:00AM	#12 Ephrata Twisters	7	#5 Hempfield Black	20	9	Done
4	Greider Park Field B	Sat Jun 28	10:00AM	#15 PM White	4	#2 MT Storm	14	10	Done
5	Greider Park Field A	Sat Jun 28	12:00PM	#10 MT Flash	2	#7 E-Town Gray	18	10	Done
6	Greider Park Field B	Sat Jun 28	12:00PM	#14 Donegal Black	5	#3 MT Chargers	20	11	Done
7	Greider Park Field A	Sat Jun 28	2:00PM	#11 Mountville Tigers	3	#6 CV Bucks	10	11	Done
8	Greider Park Field B	Sat Jun 28	2:00PM	#8 SOLANCO Gold	7	#D1 E-Town Navy	15	12	Done
9	Greider Park Field A	Sat Jun 28	4:00PM	#5 Hempfield Black	15	#4 Ephrata Tourists	11	12	Done
10	Greider Park Field B	Sat Jun 28	4:00PM	#7 E-Town Gray	8	#2 MT Storm	5	13	Done
11	Greider Park Field B	Sat Jun 28	6:00PM	#6 CV Bucks	3	#3 MT Chargers	4	13	Done
12	Greider Park Field A	Sun Jun 29	1:00PM	#5 Hempfield Black	13	#D1 E-Town Navy	9	14	Done
13	Greider Park Field B	Sun Jun 29	1:00PM	#3 MT Chargers	4	#7 E-Town Gray	2	14	Done
14	Greider Park Field B	Sun Jun 29	3:30PM	#3 MT Chargers	17	#5 Hempfield Black	2	14	Done